Item/Part # Description Max Charge Max Cont. Discharge Max Burst Discharge Max Charge Current MA Max Burst Current Weight (grams) H x W x L (mm)
THP 250-1SP25J 250mAh 1S 3.7V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, JST Connector 5C 25C 50C 1.2A 6.2A 12.5A 7 6 x 17 x 40
THP 250-1SP25M 250mAh 1S 3.7V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, Molex Connector 5C 25C 50C 1.2A 6.2A 12.5A 7 6 x 17 x 40
THP 250-2SP25J 250mAh 2S 7.4V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, JST Connector 5C 25C 50C 1.2A 6.2A 12.5A 15 12 x 17 x 40
THP 250-2SP25B 250mAh 2S 7.4V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, PH-3P Connector 5C 25C 50C 1.2A 6.2A 12.5A 15 12 x 17 x 40
THP 250-3SP25J 250mAh 3S 11.1V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, JST Connector 5C 25C 50C 1.2A 6.2A 12.5A 22 17 x 17 x 40
THP 350-1SP25J 350mAh 1S 3.7V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, JST Connector 5C 25C 50C 1.7A 8.7A 17.5A 11 8 x 20 x 40
THP 350-2SP25J 350mAh 2S 7.4V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, JST Connector 5C 25C 50C 1.7A 8.7A 17.5A 22 16 x 20 x 40
THP 350-3SP25J 350mAh 3S 11.1V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, JST Connector 5C 25C 50C 1.7A 8.7A 17.5A 32 23 x 20 x 40
THP 480-2SP25J 480mAh 2S 7.4V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, JST Connector 5C 25C 50C 2.4A 12A 24A 30 9 x 30 x 53
THP 480-3SP25J 480mAh 3S 11.1V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, JST Connector 5C 25C 50C 2.4A 12A 24A 44 13 x 30 x 53
THP 730-2SP25J 730mAh 2S 7.4V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, JST Connector 5C 25C 50C 3.6A 18.2A 36.5A 39 12 x 31 x 55
THP 730-3SP25J 730mAh 3S 11.1V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, JST Connector 5C 25C 50C 3.6A 18.2A 36.5A 57 18 x 31 x 55
THP 910-2SP25J 910mAh 2S 7.4V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, JST Connector 5C 25C 50C 4.5A 22.7A 45.5A 47 13 x 25 x 71
THP 910-3SP25J 910mAh 3S 11.1V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, JST Connector 5C 25C 50C 4.5A 22.7A 45.5A 69 19 x 25 x 71
THP 1350-2SP25J 1350mAh 2S 7.4V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, JST Connector 5C 25C 50C 6.7A 33.7A 67.5A 61 13 x 34 x 68
THP 1350-3SP25J 1350mAh 3S 11.1V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, JST Connector 5C 25C 50C 6.7A 33.7A 67.5A 94 20 x 34 x 68
THP 1350-2SP25 1350mAh 2S 7.4V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, No Connector 5C 25C 50C 6.7A 33.7A 67.5A 64 13 x 34 x 68
THP 1350-3SP25 1350mAh 3S 11.1V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, No Connector 5C 25C 50C 6.7A 33.7A 67.5A 95 20 x 34 x 68
THP 1350-4SP25 1350mAh 4S 14.8V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, No Connector 5C 25C 50C 6.7A 33.7A 67.5A 126 26 x 34 x 68
THP 1350-5SP25 1350mAh 5S 18.5V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, No Connector 5C 25C 50C 6.7A 33.7A 67.5A 157 32 x 34 x 68
THP 2100-2SP25 2100mAh 2S 7.4V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, No Connector 5C 25C 50C 10.5A 52.5A 105A 107 14 x 35 x 102
THP 2100-3SP25 2100mAh 3S 11.1V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, No Connector 5C 25C 50C 10.5A 52.5A 105A 151 21 x 35 x 102
THP 2100-4SP25 2100mAh 4S 14.8V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, No Connector 5C 25C 50C 10.5A 52.5A 105A 197 27 x 35 x 102
THP 2700-2SP25 2700mAh 2S 7.4V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, No Connector 5C 25C 50C 13.5A 67.5A 135A 123 17 x 34 x 102
THP 2700-3SP25 2700mAh 3S 11.1V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, No Connector 5C 25C 50C 13.5A 67.5A 135A 181 24 x 34 x 102
THP 2700-3SP25EJ 2700mAh 3S 11.1V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, EC3 Connector 5C 25C 50C 13.5A 67.5A 135A 181 24 x 34 x 102
THP 2700-3SP25XJ 2700mAh 3S 11.1V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, XT-60 Connector 5C 25C 50C 13.5A 67.5A 135A 181 24 x 34 x 102
THP 2700-4SP25 2700mAh 4S 14.8V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, No Connector 5C 25C 50C 13.5A 67.5A 135A 234 32 x 34 x 102
THP 2700-5SP25 2700mAh 5S 18.5V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, No Connector 5C 25C 50C 13.5A 67.5A 135A 290 40 x 34 x 102
THP 2700-6SP25 2700mAh 6S 22.2V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, No Connector 5C 25C 50C 13.5A 67.5A 135A 351 48 x 34 x 102
THP 3300-2SP25 3300mAh 2S 7.4V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, No Connector 5C 25C 50C 16.5A 82.5A 165A 166 13 x 43 x 135
THP 3300-3SP25 3300mAh 3S 11.1V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, No Connector 5C 25C 50C 16.5A 82.5A 165A 252 19 x 43 x 135
THP 3300-4SP25 3300mAh 4S 14.8V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, No Connector 5C 25C 50C 16.5A 82.5A 165A 326 26 x 43 x 135
THP 3300-5SP25 3300mAh 5S 18.5V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, No Connector 5C 25C 50C 16.5A 82.5A 165A 407 32 x 43 x 135
THP 3300-6SP25 3300mAh 6S 22.2V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, No Connector 5C 25C 50C 16.5A 82.5A 165A 478 38 x 43 x 135
THP 3300-6SP25L 3300mAh 6S 22.2V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, Long Configuration, No Connector 5C 25C 50C 16.5A 82.5A 165A 488 19 x 43 x 271
THP 3300-7SP25 3300mAh 7S 25.9V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, No Connector 5C 25C 50C 16.5A 82.5A 165A 546 44 x 43 x 135
THP 3300-8SP25 3300mAh 8S 29.6V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, No Connector 5C 25C 50C 16.5A 82.5A 165A 611 50 x 43 x 135
THP 3300-8SP25L 3300mAh 8S 29.6V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, Long Configuration, No Connector 5C 25C 50C 16.5A 82.5A 165A 621 26 x 43 x 271
THP 3900-2SP25 3900mAh 2S 7.4V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, No Connector 5C 25C 50C 19.5A 97.5A 195A 156 15 x 39 x 136
THP 3900-3SP25 3900mAh 3S 11.1V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, No Connector 5C 25C 50C 19.5A 97.5A 195A 269 21 x 39 x 136
THP 3900-4SP25 3900mAh 4S 14.8V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, No Connector 5C 25C 50C 19.5A 97.5A 195A 356 28 x 39 x 136
THP 3900-5SP25 3900mAh 5S 18.5V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, No Connector 5C 25C 50C 19.5A 97.5A 195A 435 35 x 39 x 136
THP 3900-6SP25 3900mAh 6S 22.2V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, No Connector 5C 25C 50C 19.5A 97.5A 195A 526 42 x 39 x 136
THP 3900-6SP25L 3900mAh 6S 22.2V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, Long Configuration, No Connector 5C 25C 50C 19.5A 97.5A 195A 536 21 x 39 x 272
THP 3900-7SP25 3900mAh 7S 25.9V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, No Connector 5C 25C 50C 19.5A 97.5A 195A 614 49 x 39 x 136
THP 3900-8SP25 3900mAh 8S 29.6V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery. No Connector 5C 25C 50C 19.5A 97.5A 195A 702 56 x 39 x 136
THP 3900-8SP25L 3900mAh 8S 29.6V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, Long Configuration. No Connector 5C 25C 50C 19.5A 97.5A 195A 712 28 x 39 x 272
THP 3900-9SP25 3900mAh 9S 33.3V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery. No Connector 5C 25C 50C 19.5A 97.5A 195A 790 62 x 39 x 136
THP 3900-10SP25 3900mAh 10S 37V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery. No Connector 5C 25C 50C 19.5A 97.5A 195A 877 70 x 39 x 136
THP 3900-10SP25L 3900mAh 10S 37V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, Long Configuration. No Connector 5C 25C 50C 19.5A 97.5A 195A 887 35 x 39 x 272
THP 4400-2SP25 4400mAh 2S 7.4V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, No Connector 5C 25C 50C 22A 110A 220A 205 16 x 43 x 136
THP 4400-3SP25 4400mAh 3S 11.1V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, No Connector 5C 25C 50C 22A 110A 220A 306 24 x 43 x 136
THP 4400-4SP25 4400mAh 4S 14.8V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, No Connector 5C 25C 50C 22A 110A 220A 406 32 x 43 x 136
THP 4400-5SP25 4400mAh 5S 18.5V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, No Connector 5C 25C 50C 22A 110A 220A 505 40 x 43 x 136
THP 4400-6SP25 4400mAh 6S 22.2V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, No Connector 5C 25C 50C 22A 110A 220A 601 48 x 43 x 136
THP 4400-6SP25L 4400mAh 6S 22.2V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, Long Configuration, No Connector 5C 25C 50C 22A 110A 220A 611 24 x 43 x 272
THP 4400-7SP25 4400mAh 7S 25.9V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery. No Connector 5C 25C 50C 22A 110A 220A 701 55 x 43 x 136
THP 4400-8SP25 4400mAh 8S 29.6V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery. No Connector 5C 25C 50C 22A 110A 220A 801 63 x 43 x 136
THP 4400-8SP25L 4400mAh 8S 29.6V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, Long Configuration. No Connector 5C 25C 50C 22A 110A 220A 811 32 x 43 x 272
THP 4400-9SP25 4400mAh 9S 33.3V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery. No Connector 5C 25C 50C 22A 110A 220A 902 71 x 43 x 136
THP 4400-10SP25 4400mAh 10S 37V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery. No Connector 5C 25C 50C 22A 110A 220A 994 78 x 43 x 136
THP 4400-10SP25L 4400mAh 10S 37V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, Long Configuration. No Connector 5C 25C 50C 22A 110A 220A 1004 40 x 43 x 272
THP 5000-2SP25 5000mAh 2S 7.4V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, No Connector 5C 25C 50C 25A 125A 250A 237 19 x 43 x 136
THP 5000-3SP25 5000mAh 3S 11.1V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, No Connector 5C 25C 50C 25A 125A 250A 349 28 x 43 x 136
THP 5000-4SP25 5000mAh 4S 14.8V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, No Connector 5C 25C 50C 25A 125A 250A 465 37 x 43 x 136
THP 5000-5SP25 5000mAh 5S 18.5V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, No Connector 5C 25C 50C 25A 125A 250A 574 46 x 43 x 136
Item/Part # Description Max Charge Max Cont. Discharge Max Burst Discharge Max Charge Current MA Max Burst Current Weight (grams) H x W x L (mm)
THP 5000-6SP25 5000mAh 6S 22.2V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery. No Connector 5C 25C 50C 25A 125A 250A 695 55 x 43 x 136
THP 5000-6SP25L 5000mAh 6S 22.2V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, Long Configuration. No Connector 5C 25C 50C 25A 125A 250A 705 28 x 43 x 272
THP 5000-7SP25 5000mAh 7S 25.9V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery. No Connector 5C 25C 50C 25A 125A 250A 813 64 x 43 x 136
THP 5000-8SP25 5000mAh 8S 29.6V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery. No Connector 5C 25C 50C 25A 125A 250A 930 74 x 43 x 136
THP 5000-8SP25L 5000mAh 8S 29.6V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, Long Configuration. No Connector 5C 25C 50C 25A 125A 250A 940 37 x 43 x 272
THP 5000-9SP25 5000mAh 9S 33.3V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery. No Connector 5C 25C 50C 25A 125A 250A 1046 82 x 43 x 136
THP 5000-10SP25 5000mAh 10S 37V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery. No Connector 5C 25C 50C 25A 125A 250A 1162 92 x 43 x 136
THP 5000-10SP25L 5000mAh 10S 37V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, Long Configuration. No Connector 5C 25C 50C 25A 125A 250A 1172 46 x 43 x 272
THP 5400-2SP25 5400mAh 2S 7.4V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, No Connector 5C 25C 50C 27A 135A 270A 239 32 x 34 x 104
THP 5400-3SP25 5400mAh 3S 11.1V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, No Connector 5C 25C 50C 27A 135A 270A 354 48 x 34 x 104
THP 5400-4SP25 5400mAh 4S 14.8V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, No Connector 5C 25C 50C 27A 135A 270A 468 64 x 34 x 104
THP 5400-5SP25 5400mAh 5S 18.5V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, No Connector 5C 25C 50C 27A 135A 270A 573 80x 34 x 104
THP 5400-6SP25 5400mAh 6S 22.2V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery. No Connector 5C 25C 50C 27A 135A 270A 694 48 x 68 x 104
THP 6600-2SP25 6600mAh 2S 7.4V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, No Connector 5C 25C 50C 33A 165A 330A 326 25 x 43 x 138
THP 6600-3SP25 6600mAh 3S 11.1V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, No Connector 5C 25C 50C 33A 165A 330A 484 38 x 43 x 138
THP 6600-4SP25 6600mAh 4S 14.8V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, No Connector 5C 25C 50C 33A 165A 330A 619 50  x 43 x 138
THP 6600-5SP25 6600mAh 5S 18.5V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery. No Connector 5C 25C 50C 33A 165A 330A 771 62  x 43 x 138
THP 6600-6SP25 6600mAh 6S 22.2V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery. No Connector 5C 25C 50C 33A 165A 330A 907 75  x 43 x 138
THP 7800-2SP25 7800mAh 2S 7.4V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, No Connector 5C 25C 50C 39A 195A 390A 350 28 x 43 x 139
THP 7800-3SP25 7800mAh 3S 11.1V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery, No Connector 5C 25C 50C 39A 195A 390A 526 42 x 43 x 139
THP 7800-4SP25 7800mAh 4S 14.8V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery. No Connector 5C 25C 50C 39A 195A 390A 701 56 x 43 x 139
THP 7800-5SP25 7800mAh 5S 18.5V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery. No Connector 5C 25C 50C 39A 195A 390A 859 70 x 43 x 139
THP 7800-6SP25 7800mAh 6S 22.2V ProLite+ Power 25C LiPo Battery. No Connector 5C 25C 50C 39A 195A 390A 1023 84 x 43 x 139
THP 900-2SPRX 900mAh 2S 7.4V ProLite+ Power Rx LiPo Battery, No Connector 4C 20C 40C 3.6A 3.6A Limited 47 13 x 25 x 71
THP 1350-2SPRX 1350mAh 2S 7.4V ProLite+ Power Rx LiPo Battery, No Connector 4C 20C 40C 3.6A 3.6A Limited 64 13 x 34 x 68
THP 1900-2SPRX 1900mAh 2S 7.4V ProLite+ Power Rx LiPo Battery, No Connector 4C 20C 40C 3.6A 3.6A Limited 86 13 x 45 x 75
THP 2700-2SPRX 2700mAh 2S 7.4V ProLite+ Power Rx LiPo Battery, No Connector 4C 20C 40C 10.8A 54A Limited 127 17 x 34 x 102
THP 3800-2SPRX 3800mAh 2S 7.4V ProLite+ Power Rx LiPo Battery, No Connector 4C 20C 40C 15.2A 76A Limited 169 25 x 45 x 74
THP 5400-2SPRX 5400mAh 2S 7.4V ProLite+ Power Rx LiPo Battery, No Connector 4C 20C 40C 21.6A 108A Limited 239 32 x 34 x 104
THP 325-1SL55J 325mAh 1S 3.7V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, JST Connector 8C 55C 100C 2.6A 17.8A 35.6A 12 6 x 25 x 45
THP 325-2SL55J 325mAh 2S 7.4V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, JST Connector 8C 55C 100C 2.6A 17.8A 35.6A 24 11 x 25 x 45
THP 325-3SL55J 325mAh 3S 11.1V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, JST Connector 8C 55C 100C 2.6A 17.8A 35.6A 35 15 x 25 x 45
THP 850-2SL55J 850mAh 2S 7.4V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, JST Connector 8C 55C 100C 6.8A 46.8A 93.5A 49 14 x 30 x 62
THP 850-3SL55J 850mAh 3S 11.1V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, JST Connector 8C 55C 100C 6.8A 46.8A 93.5A 73 20 x 30 x 62
THP 850-2SL55 850mAh 2S 7.4V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, No Connector 8C 55C 100C 6.8A 46.8A 93.5A 51 14  x 30 x 62
THP 850-3SL55 850mAh 3S 11.1V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, No Connector 8C 55C 100C 6.8A 46.8A 93.5A 76 20 x 30 x 62
THP 1300-2SL55 1300mAh 2S 7.4V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, No Connector 8C 55C 100C 10.4A 71.5A 143A 74 12 x 30 x 100
THP 1300-3SL55 1300mAh 3S 11.1V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, No Connector 8C 55C 100C 10.4A 71.5A 143A 110 17x 30 x 100
THP 1300-4SL55 1300mAh 4S 14.8V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, No Connector 8C 55C 100C 10.4A 71.5A 143A 146 23 x 30 x 100
THP 1800-2SL55 1800mAh 2S 7.4V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, No Connector 8C 55C 100C 14.4A 99A 198A 100 16 x 30 x 99
THP 1800-3SL55 1800mAh 3S 11.1V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, No Connector 8C 55C 100C 14.4A 99A 198A 150 24  x 30 x 99
THP 1800-4SL55 1800mAh 4S 14.8V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, No Connector 8C 55C 100C 14.4A 99A 198A 196 31  x 30 x 99
THP 2250-2SL55 2250mAh 2S 7.4V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, No Connector 8C 55C 100C 18A 123.8A 247.5A 119 16 x 35 x 104
THP 2250-3SL55 2250mAh 3S 11.1V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, No Connector 8C 55C 100C 18A 123.8A 247.5A 179 24 x 35 x 104
THP 2250-4SL55 2250mAh 4S 14.8V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, No Connector 8C 55C 100C 18A 123.8A 247.5A 236 31 x 35 x 104
THP 2250-4SL55F 2250mAh 4S 14.8V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, Flat Configuration, No Connector 8C 55C 100C 18A 123.8A 247.5A 236 17 x 68 x 102
THP 2250-5SL55 2250mAh 5S 18.5V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, No Connector 8C 55C 100C 18A 123.8A 247.5A 287 39 x 35 x 104
THP 2250-6SL55 2250mAh 6S 22.2V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, No Connector 8C 55C 100C 18A 123.8A 247.5A 345 46 x 35 x 104
THP 2700-2SL55 2700mAh 2S 7.4V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, No Connector 8C 55C 100C 21.6A 148.5A 297A 146 14 x 39 x 129
THP 2700-3SL55 2700mAh 3S 11.1V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, No Connector 8C 55C 100C 21.6A 148.5A 297A 216 20 x 39 x 129
THP 2700-4SL55 2700mAh 4S 14.8V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, No Connector 8C 55C 100C 21.6A 148.5A 297A 284 26 x 39 x 129
THP 2700-5SL55 2700mAh 5S 18.5V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, No Connector 8C 55C 100C 21.6A 148.5A 297A 348 33 x 39 x 129
THP 2700-6SL55 2700mAh 6S 22.2V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, No Connector 8C 55C 100C 21.6A 148.5A 297A 409 39 x 39 x 129
THP 3300-2SL55 3300mAh 2S 7.4V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, No Connector 8C 55C 100C 26.4A 181.5A 363A 177 14 x 43 x 137
THP 3300-3SL55 3300mAh 3S 11.1V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, No Connector 8C 55C 100C 26.4A 181.5A 363A 265 20 x 43 x 137
THP 3300-4SL55 3300mAh 4S 14.8V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, No Connector 8C 55C 100C 26.4A 181.5A 363A 348 27 x 43 x 137
THP 3300-5SL55 3300mAh 5S 18.5V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, No Connector 8C 55C 100C 26.4A 181.5A 363A 432 33 x 43 x 137
THP 3300-6SL55 3300mAh 6S 22.2V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, No Connector 8C 55C 100C 26.4A 181.5A 363A 510 40 x 43 x 137
THP 3300-6SL55L 3300mAh 6S 22.2V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, Long Configuration, No Connector 8C 55C 100C 26.4A 181.5A 363A 516 20  x 43 x 275
THP 3300-7SL55 3300mAh 7S 25.9V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, No Connector 8C 55C 100C 26.4A 181.5A 363A 590 46  x 43 x 137
THP 3300-8SL55 3300mAh 8S 29.6V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, No Connector 8C 55C 100C 26.4A 181.5A 363A 674 53  x 43 x 137
THP 3300-8SL55L 3300mAh 8S 29.6V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, Long Configuration, No Connector 8C 55C 100C 26.4A 181.5A 363A 684 27  x 43 x 275
THP 3300-9SL55 3300mAh 9S 33.3V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery. No Connector 8C 55C 100C 26.4A 181.5A 363A 758 59  x 43 x 137
THP 3300-10SL55 3300mAh 10S 37V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery. No Connector 8C 55C 100C 26.4A 181.5A 363A 843 66  x 43 x 137
THP 3300-10SL55L 3300mAh 10S 37V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, Long Configuration. No Connector 8C 55C 100C 26.4A 181.5A 363A 853 33  x 43 x 275
THP 3850-2SL55 3850mAh 2S 7.4V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, No Connector 8C 55C 100C 30.8A 211.8A 423.5A 208 16 x 44 x 137
THP 3850-3SL55 3850mAh 3S 11.1V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, No Connector 8C 55C 100C 30.8A 211.8A 423.5A 310 24 x 44 x 137
Item/Part # Description Max Charge Max Cont. Discharge Max Burst Discharge Max Charge Current MA Max Burst Current Weight (grams) H x W x L (mm)
THP 3850-4SL55 3850mAh 4S 14.8V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, No Connector 8C 55C 100C 30.8A 211.8A 423.5A 407 32 x 44 x 137
THP 3850-5SL55 3850mAh 5S 18.5V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, No Connector 8C 55C 100C 30.8A 211.8A 423.5A 500 39 x 44 x 137
THP 3850-6SL55 3850mAh 6S 22.2V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, No Connector 8C 55C 100C 30.8A 211.8A 423.5A 600 47 x 44 x 137
THP 3850-6SL55L 3850mAh 6S 22.2V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, Long Configuration, No Connector 8C 55C 100C 30.8A 211.8A 423.5A 610 24 x 44 x 275
THP 3850-7SL55 3850mAh 7S 25.9V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery. No Connector 8C 55C 100C 30.8A 211.8A 423.5A 700 55 x 44 x 137
THP 3850-8SL55 3850mAh 8S 29.6V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery. No Connector 8C 55C 100C 30.8A 211.8A 423.5A 800 62 x 44 x 137
THP 3850-8SL55L 3850mAh 8S 29.6V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, Long Configuration. No Connector 8C 55C 100C 30.8A 211.8A 423.5A 810 32 x 44 x 275
THP 3850-9SL55 3850mAh 9S 33.3V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery. No Connector 8C 55C 100C 30.8A 211.8A 423.5A 882 70 x 44 x 137
THP 3850-10SL55 3850mAh 10S 37V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery. No Connector 8C 55C 100C 30.8A 211.8A 423.5A 980 78 x 44 x 137
THP 3850-10SL55L 3850mAh 10S 37V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, Long Configuration. No Connector 8C 55C 100C 30.8A 211.8A 423.5A 990 39 x x 44 x 275
THP 4400-2SL55 4400mAh 2S 7.4V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, No Connector 8C 55C 100C 35.2A 242A 484A 233 15 x 46 x 156
THP 4400-3SL55 4400mAh 3S 11.1V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, No Connector 8C 55C 100C 35.2A 242A 484A 350 22 x 46 x 156
THP 4400-4SL55 4400mAh 4S 14.8V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, No Connector 8C 55C 100C 35.2A 242A 484A 467 29 x 46 x 156
THP 4400-5SL55 4400mAh 5S 18.5V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, No Connector 8C 55C 100C 35.2A 242A 484A 572 36 x 46 x 156
THP 4400-6SL55 4400mAh 6S 22.2V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, No Connector 8C 55C 100C 35.2A 242A 484A 673 43 x 46 x 156
THP 4400-6SL55L 4400mAh 6S 22.2V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, Long Configuration, No Connector 8C 55C 100C 35.2A 242A 484A 683 22 x 46 x 312
THP 4400-7SL55 4400mAh 7S 25.9V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery. No Connector 8C 55C 100C 35.2A 242A 484A 800 50 x 46 x 156
THP 4400-8SL55 4400mAh 8S 29.6V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery. No Connector 8C 55C 100C 35.2A 242A 484A 914 58 x 46 x 156
THP 4400-8SL55L 4400mAh 8S 29.6V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, Long Configuration. No Connector 8C 55C 100C 35.2A 242A 484A 924 29 x 46 x 312
THP 4400-9SL55 4400mAh 9S 33.3V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery. No Connector 8C 55C 100C 35.2A 242A 484A 1029 64 x 46 x 156
THP 4400-10SL55 4400mAh 10S 37V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery. No Connector 8C 55C 100C 35.2A 242A 484A 1143 72 x 46 x 156
THP 4400-10SL55L 4400mAh 10S 37V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, Long Configuration. No Connector 8C 55C 100C 35.2A 242A 484A 1153 36  x 46 x 312
THP 5000-2SL55 5000mAh 2S 7.4V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, No Connector 8C 55C 100C 40A 275A 550A 264 16 x 46 x 154
THP 5000-3SL55 5000mAh 3S 11.1V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, No Connector 8C 55C 100C 40A 275A 550A 390 24 x 46 x 154
THP 5000-4SL55 5000mAh 4S 14.8V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, No Connector 8C 55C 100C 40A 275A 550A 506 32 x 46 x 154
THP 5000-5SL55 5000mAh 5S 18.5V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, No Connector 8C 55C 100C 40A 275A 550A 660 39 x 46 x 154
THP 5000-6SL55 5000mAh 6S 22.2V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery. No Connector 8C 55C 100C 40A 275A 550A 782 47 x 46 x 154
THP 5000-6SL55L 5000mAh 6S 22.2V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, Long Configuration. No Connector 8C 55C 100C 40A 275A 550A 792 24 x 46 x 307
THP 5000-7SL55 5000mAh 7S 25.9V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery. No Connector 8C 55C 100C 40A 275A 550A 904 58 x 46 x 154
THP 5000-8SL55 5000mAh 8S 29.6V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery. No Connector 8C 55C 100C 40A 275A 550A 1033 62 x 46 x 154
THP 5000-8SL55L 5000mAh 8S 29.6V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, Long Configuration. No Connector 8C 55C 100C 40A 275A 550A 1043 32 x 46 x 307
THP 5000-9SL55 5000mAh 9S 33.3V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery. No Connector 8C 55C 100C 40A 275A 550A 1163 70 x 46 x 154
THP 5000-10SL55 5000mAh 10S 37V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery. No Connector 8C 55C 100C 40A 275A 550A 1292 78 x 46 x 154
THP 5000-10SL55L 5000mAh 10S 37V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, Long Configuration. No Connector 8C 55C 100C 40A 275A 550A 1302 39 x 46 x 307
THP 6600-2SL55 6600mAh 2S 7.4V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, No Connector 8C 55C 100C 52.8A 363A 726A 348 27 x 43 x 136
THP 6600-3SL55 6600mAh 3S 11.1V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, No Connector 8C 55C 100C 52.8A 363A 726A 508 40 x 43 x 136
THP 6600-4SL55 6600mAh 4S 14.8V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, No Connector 8C 55C 100C 52.8A 363A 726A 672 53 x 43 x 136
THP 6600-5SL55 6600mAh 5S 18.5V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery. No Connector 8C 55C 100C 52.8A 363A 726A 846 66 x 43 x 136
THP 6600-6SL55 6600mAh 6S 22.2V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery. No Connector 8C 55C 100C 52.8A 363A 726A 1000 79x 43 x 136
THP 7700-2SL55 7700mAh 2S 7.4V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, No Connector 8C 55C 100C 61.6A 423.5A 847A 415 32 x 44 x 137
THP 7700-3SL55 7700mAh 3S 11.1V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery, No Connector 8C 55C 100C 61.6A 423.5A 847A 601 47 x 44 x 137
THP 7700-4SL55 7700mAh 4S 14.8V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery. No Connector 8C 55C 100C 61.6A 423.5A 847A 780 62 x 44 x 137
THP 7700-5SL55 7700mAh 5S 18.5V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery. No Connector 8C 55C 100C 61.6A 423.5A 847A 975 78 x 44 x 137
THP 7700-6SL55 7700mAh 6S 22.2V Lightning Series 55C LiPo Battery. No Connector 8C 55C 100C 61.6A 423.5A 847A 1170 93 x 44 x 137
THP 325-1SM70J 325mAh 1S 3.7V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, JST Connector 12C 70C 140C 3.9A 22.75A 45.5A 12 5 x 25 x 45
THP 325-2SM70J 325mAh 2S 7.4V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, JST Connector 12C 70C 140C 3.9A 22.75A 45.5A 23 11 x 25 x 45
THP 325-2SM70B 325mAh 2S 7.4V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, PH-3P Connector 12C 70C 140C 3.9A 22.75A 45.5A 23 11  x 25 x 45
THP 325-3SM70J 325mAh 3S 11.1V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, JST Connector 12C 70C 140C 3.9A 22.75A 45.5A 35 15  x 25 x 45
THP 450-3SM70J 450mAh 3S 11.1V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, JST Connector 12C 70C 140C 5.4A 31.5A 63A 44 13 x 30 x 53
THP 850-2SM70J 850mAh 2S 7.4V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, JST Connector 12C 70C 140C 10.2A 59.5A 119A 50 13 x 30 x 62
THP 850-3SM70J 850mAh 3S 11.1V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, JST Connector 12C 70C 140C 10.2A 59.5A 119A 74 20 x 30 x 62
THP 850-2SM70 850mAh 2S 7.4V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 10.2A 59.5A 119A 51 14 x 30 x 62
THP 850-3SM70 850mAh 3S 11.1V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 10.2A 59.5A 119A 76 20 x 30 x 62
THP 850-4SM70 850mAh 4S 14.8V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 10.2A 59.5A 119A 101 27 x 30 x 62
THP 1300-2SM70 1300mAh 2S 7.4V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 15.6A 91A 182A 74 12 x 30 x 100
THP 1300-3SM70 1300mAh 3S 11.1V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 15.6A 91A 182A 109 17 x 30 x 100
THP 1300-4SM70 1300mAh 4S 14.8V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 15.6A 91A 182A 142 23 x 30 x 100
THP 1300-6SM70 1300mAh 6S 22.2V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 15.6A 91A 182A 205 34 x 30 x 100
THP 1800-2SM70 1800mAh 2S 7.4V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 21.6A 126A 252A 100 16 x 30 x 99
THP 1800-3SM70 1800mAh 3S 11.1V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 21.6A 126A 252A 150 24 x 30 x 99
THP 1800-4SM70 1800mAh 4S 14.8V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 21.6A 126A 252A 196 31 x 30 x 99
THP 1800-5SM70 1800mAh 5S 18.5V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 21.6A 126A 252A 244 38 x 30 x 99
THP 1800-6SM70 1800mAh 6S 22.2V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 21.6A 126A 252A 291 46 x 30 x 99
THP 2250-2SM70 2250mAh 2S 7.4V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 27A 157.5A 315A 119 18 x 34 x 102
THP 2250-3SM70 2250mAh 3S 11.1V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 27A 157.5A 315A 179 26 x 34 x 102
THP 2250-4SM70 2250mAh 4S 14.8V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, , No Connector 12C 70C 140C 21.6A 157.5A 315A 236 35  x 34 x 102
THP 2250-4SM70F 2250mAh 4S 14.8V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, Flat Configuration, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 21.6A 157.5A 315A 236 17 x 68 x 102
Item/Part # Description Max Charge Max Cont. Discharge Max Burst Discharge Max Charge Current MA Max Burst Current Weight (grams) H x W x L (mm)
THP 2250-5SM70 2250mAh 5S 18.5V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 27A 157.5A 315A 289 43  x 34 x 102
THP 2250-6SM70 2250mAh 6S 22.2V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 27A 157.5A 315A 347 52 x 34 x 102
THP 2700-2SM70 2700mAh 2S 7.4V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 32.4A 189A 378A 146 14 x 39 x 129
THP 2700-3SM70 2700mAh 3S 11.1V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 32.4A 189A 378A 216 20 x 39 x 129
THP 2700-4SM70 2700mAh 4S 14.8V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 32.4A 189A 378A 284 26 x 39 x 129
THP 2700-5SM70 2700mAh 5S 18.5V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 32.4A 189A 378A 348 33 x 39 x 129
THP 2700-6SM70 2700mAh 6S 22.2V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 32.4A 189A 378A 409 39 x 39 x 128
THP 3300-2SM70 3300mAh 2S 7.4V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 39.6A 231A 462A 177 14 x 43 x 141
THP 3300-3SM70 3300mAh 3S 11.1V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 39.6A 231A 462A 266 20 x 43 x 141
THP 3300-4SM70 3300mAh 4S 14.8V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 39.6A 231A 462A 353 27 x 43 x 141
THP 3300-5SM70 3300mAh 5S 18.5V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 39.6A 231A 462A 432 33 x 43 x 141
THP 3300-6SM70 3300mAh 6S 22.2V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 39.6A 231A 462A 515 40 x 43 x 141
THP 3300-6SM70L 3300mAh 6S 22.2V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, Long Configuration, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 39.6A 231A 462A 525 20 x 43 x 282
THP 3300-7SM70 3300mAh 7S 25.9V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 39.6A 231A 462A 601 46 x 43 x 141
THP 3300-8SM70 3300mAh 8S 29.6V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 39.6A 231A 462A 687 53 x 43 x 141
THP 3300-8SM70L 3300mAh 8S 29.6V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 39.6A 231A 462A 697 27 x 43 x 282
THP 3300-9SM70 3300mAh 9S 33.3V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery. No Connector 12C 70C 140C 39.6A 231A 462A 773 59 x 43 x 141
THP 3300-10SM70 3300mAh 10S 37V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery. No Connector 12C 70C 140C 39.6A 231A 462A 859 66 x 43 x 141
THP 3300-10SM70L 3300mAh 10S 37V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, Long Configuration. No Connector 12C 70C 140C 39.6A 231A 462A 869 33 x 43 x 282
THP 3850-2SM70 3850mAh 2S 7.4V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 46.2A 269.5A 539A 208 16 x 44 x 138
THP 3850-3SM70 3850mAh 3S 11.1V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 46.2A 269.5A 539A 310 24 x 44 x 138
THP 3850-4SM70 3850mAh 4S 14.8V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 46.2A 269.5A 539A 407 32 x 44 x 138
THP 3850-5SM70 3850mAh 5S 18.5V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 46.2A 269.5A 539A 500 39  x 44 x 138
THP 3850-6SM70 3850mAh 6S 22.2V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 46.2A 269.5A 539A 600 47  x 44 x 138
THP 3850-6SM70L 3850mAh 6S 22.2V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, Long Configuration, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 46.2A 269.5A 539A 610 24  x 44 x 275
THP 3850-7SM70 3850mAh 7S 25.9V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery. No Connector 12C 70C 140C 46.2A 269.5A 539A 700 54  x 44 x 138
THP 3850-8SM70 3850mAh 8S 29.6V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery. No Connector 12C 70C 140C 46.2A 269.5A 539A 800 62  x 44 x 138
THP 3850-8SM70L 3850mAh 8S 29.6V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, Long Configuration. No Connector 12C 70C 140C 46.2A 269.5A 539A 810 32  x 44 x 275
THP 3850-9SM70 3850mAh 9S 33.3V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery. No Connector 12C 70C 140C 46.2A 269.5A 539A 882 70 x 44 x 138
THP 3850-10SM70 3850mAh 10S 37V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery. No Connector 12C 70C 140C 46.2A 269.5A 539A 980 78  x 44 x 138
THP 3850-10SM70L 3850mAh 10S 37V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, Long Configuration. No Connector 12C 70C 140C 46.2A 269.5A 539A 980 39  x 44 x 275
THP 4400-2SM70 4400mAh 2S 7.4V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 52.8A 308A 616A 233 16 x 45 x 155
THP 4400-3SM70 4400mAh 3S 11.1V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 52.8A 308A 616A 349 24x 45 x 155
THP 4400-4SM70 4400mAh 4S 14.8V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 52.8A 308A 616A 465 31 x 45 x 155
THP 4400-5SM70 4400mAh 5S 18.5V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 52.8A 308A 616A 580 39 x 45 x 155
THP 4400-6SM70 4400mAh 6S 22.2V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 52.8A 308A 616A 691 46 x 45 x 155
THP 4400-6SM70L 4400mAh 6S 22.2V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, Long Configuration, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 52.8A 308A 616A 701 24 x 45 x 311
THP 4400-7SM70 4400mAh 7S 25.9V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery. No Connector 12C 70C 140C 52.8A 308A 616A 806 54 x 45 x 155
THP 4400-8SM70 4400mAh 8S 29.6V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery. No Connector 12C 70C 140C 52.8A 308A 616A 921 62 x 45 x 155
THP 4400-8SM70L 4400mAh 8S 29.6V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, Long Configuration. No Connector 12C 70C 140C 52.8A 308A 616A 931 31 x 45 x 311
THP 4400-9SM70 4400mAh 9S 33.3V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery. No Connector 12C 70C 140C 52.8A 308A 616A 1036 69 x 45 x 155
THP 4400-10SM70 4400mAh 10S 37V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery. No Connector 12C 70C 140C 52.8A 308A 616A 1120 77 x 45 x 155
THP 4400-10SM70L 4400mAh 10S 37V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, Long Configuration. No Connector 12C 70C 140C 52.8A 308A 616A 1131 39 x 45 x 311
THP 5000-2SM70 5000mAh 2S 7.4V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 60A 350A 700A 269 17 x 46 x 156
THP 5000-3SM70 5000mAh 3S 11.1V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 60A 350A 700A 389 25 x 46 x 156
THP 5000-4SM70 5000mAh 4S 14.8V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 60A 350A 700A 515 33  x 46 x 156
THP 5000-5SM70 5000mAh 5S 18.5V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 60A 350A 700A 650 41  x 46 x 156
THP 5000-6SM70 5000mAh 6S 22.2V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery. No Connector 12C 70C 140C 60A 350A 700A 796 49  x 46 x 156
THP 5000-6SM70L 5000mAh 6S 22.2V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, Long Configuration. No Connector 12C 70C 140C 60A 350A 700A 806 25  x 46 x 313
THP 5000-7SM70 5000mAh 7S 25.9V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery. No Connector 12C 70C 140C 60A 350A 700A 918 57 x  46 x 156
THP 5000-8SM70 5000mAh 8S 29.6V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery. No Connector 12C 70C 140C 60A 350A 700A 1036 66  x 46 x 156
THP 5000-8SM70L 5000mAh 8S 29.6V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, Long Configuration. No Connector 12C 70C 140C 60A 350A 700A 1047 33 x 46 x 313
THP 5000-9SM70 5000mAh 9S 33.3V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery. No Connector 12C 70C 140C 60A 350A 700A 1165 74 x 46 x 156
THP 5000-10SM70 5000mAh 10S 37V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery. No Connector 12C 70C 140C 60A 350A 700A 1295 82 x 46 x 156
THP 5000-10SM70L 5000mAh 10S 37V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, Long Configuration. No Connector 12C 70C 140C 60A 350A 700A 1307 41 x 46 x 313
THP 6600-2SM70 6600mAh 2S 7.4V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 79.2A 462A 924A 352 27 x 43 x 137
THP 6600-3SM70 6600mAh 3S 11.1V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 79.2A 462A 924A 527 40 x 43 x 137
THP 6600-4SM70 6600mAh 4S 14.8V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 79.2A 462A 924A 676 53 x 43 x 137
THP 6600-5SM70 6600mAh 5S 18.5V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery. No Connector 12C 70C 140C 79.2A 462A 924A 857 66 x 43 x 137
THP 6600-6SM70 6600mAh 6S 22.2V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery. No Connector 12C 70C 140C 79.2A 462A 924A 1044 79 x 43 x 137
THP 7700-2SM70 7700mAh 2S 7.4V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 92.4A 539A 1078A 415 32 x 44 x 137
THP 7700-3SM70 7700mAh 3S 11.1V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery, No Connector 12C 70C 140C 92.4A 539A 1078A 601 47 x 44 x 137
THP 7700-4SM70 7700mAh 4S 14.8V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery. No Connector 12C 70C 140C 92.4A 539A 1078A 780 62 x 44 x 137
THP 7700-5SM70 7700mAh 5S 18.5V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery. No Connector 12C 70C 140C 92.4A 539A 1078A 975 78 x 44 x 137
THP 7700-6SM70 7700mAh 6S 22.2V Magna Series 70C LiPo Battery. No Connector 12C 70C 140C 92.4A 539A 1078A 1170 83 x 43 x 137